

2025-2026 Tuition Schedule

Level	Tuition	Time	Extended Day Time	& Yearly Cost*
Pre-K4	\$14,950	8:00 to 3:20	3:30 to 4:15 or	\$1,700*
			3:30 to 5:30	\$3,400*
Lower School	\$21,255	8:00 to 3:20	3:30 to 4:15 or	\$1,700*
(grades K-5)			3:30 to 5:30	\$3,400*
Middle School	\$21,255	8:00 to 4:15	4:15 to 5:30	\$1,700*
(grades 6-8)				

^{*}Extended Day fees are paid via FACTS Management

Application Fee: \$130 per applicant (non-refundable) due with the completed application.

Enrollment Fee: \$1500 per *admitted* student (non-refundable) must be paid to secure your child's spot for the coming year. This is a part of the next year's tuition.

For currently enrolled families: the fee is \$1,500 per student and is automatically withdrawn via FACTS; if enrolled after February 1 the fee is \$1,700 of which \$1,500 is part of the next year's tuition.

For new students offered admissions: the \$1,500 enrollment is automatically withdrawn via FACTS at the time the Continuing Enrollment Contract is submitted.

Facilities Usage Fee: \$1,000 (non-refundable) is a one-time usage fee for any new student. Subsequent siblings will not be assessed an additional fee. This is automatically withdrawn via FACTS around July 1. Families accepted after July 1 will be given a specific date of when the facilities fee is automatically withdrawn via FACTS.

Tuition Payment Options

All payments are made automatically via FACTS *FACTS Management charges an additional set-up fee of \$45

Payment Option #1: Single Payment Due By July 1 via FACTS

\$1,500 enrollment fee already deducted

Pre-K4 Program: \$13,450

Lower School: \$19,755 (\$18,755 2nd child) Middle School: \$19,755 (\$18,755 2nd child)

Payment Option #2: Two Equal Payments Due by July 1 and January 1 via FACTS

\$1,500 enrollment fee already deducted

Pre-K4 Program: \$6,725

Lower School: \$9,877.50 (\$9,377.50 2nd child) Middle School: \$9,877.50 (\$9,377.50 2nd child)

Payment Option #3: Monthly Tuition Payment through FACTS Management

11 payments (July-May) due on the 5th or 20th of the month \$1,500 enrollment fee already deducted

Pre-K4 Program: \$1,223

Lower School: \$1,796 (\$1,705 2nd child) Middle School: \$1,796 (\$1,705 2nd child)

Required Fees for 2025 – 2026

These must be paid by July 1 and are automatically withdrawn via FACTS. New families accepted after July 1 will be given a specific date of when the required fees are automatically withdrawn via FACTS.

†Academic Fees:

Pre-K4	\$1,000
Kinder	\$1,050
Grades 1 – 5	\$1,300
Grades 6 - 8	\$1,300

[†] Academic fees (to cover such expenses as classroom supplies and activities, ITBS testing (Grades 1-8), books (Grades 2-8 require additional books ordered by families), science lab activities and local field trips). The end of year field trips are not included in these fees.

Optional Fees

Vision*, Hearing*, Scoliosis** screening

*Pre-K4, K, 1, 3, 5, 7, all new students
**Girls: 5th & 7th Grades, Boys: 8th Grade

One screening	\$35
Two screenings	\$50
Three screenings	\$60

Extended Day Fees: Annual Amount

3:30 to 4:15 (Grades P - 5 only)	\$1,700
3:20 to 5:30 (Grades P - 5 only)	\$3,400
4:15 to 5:30 (Grades 6 – 8 only)	\$1,700

Drop-in Extended Day \$25 per day

Private Lessons and Extracurricular Activities: Kirby Hall has a variety of private lessons and after-school activities. Costs will vary.

Kirby Hall School admits students of any race, color, nationality, ethnicity, religion, socioeconomic status, sex, gender identity or sexual orientation to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities accorded or made available to students at the school and in the administration of its educational policies, scholarship programs, athletics, and other school-administered programs.